Funktion
Forster
Forstreferent
Forster
Forstwart
Forstassistent
Forstreferent
Forstreferent
Forstreferent
Forster
Forster
Forstwart
Forstreferent
Forstreferent
Forstreferent
Forstreferent
Forster
Forstreferent
Forster
Forstreferent
Forster
Forster
Forstadjunkt
Forster
Forster
Forster
Forstwart
Forstadjunkt

Vorname

Siegfried Jochen

Klaus

Peter Walter

Georg
Philipp

Wolfgang
Wolfgang

Georg
Andreas
Joachim
Walter
Josef
Bertram
Bertram
Hannes
Matthias
Mario
Klement
Harald
Andreas
Gregor
Nikolaus
Franz
Andreas
Herwig
Johann

Magdalena

Nachname
Carstanjen
Fried|
Gossler
Hainzl
Hofer
Holzer
Holzer
Hormann
Jager
Kirchmaier
Kirchsteiger
Krogger
Lassnig
Lassnig
Leinweber
Maier
Matzer
Moosbacher
Ofner
Reibling
Rinesch
Strobl
Schaffler
Scherr
Schleifer
Maislinger

Schweighofer

Dienstelle

BK Oberstmk

LK Graz

BK Murau

BK Weststmk

BK Oberstmk

BK Stdoststmk

BK Leibnitz

BK Liezen

BK Oberstmk

BK Oberstmk

BK Hartberg/Firstenfeld
BK Weiz

BK Murtal

BK Murau

BK Liezen

BK Stdoststmk

BK Weststmk

BK Hartberg/Furstenfeld
BK Hartberg/Furstenfeld
BK Murtal

BK Liezen

BK Weiz, HF

BK Weiz

BK Weststmk

BK Weststmk

BK Murtal

BK Weststmk

Telefon
03862/51955-4121
0316/8050-1267
03532/2168-5218
03136/90919-6067
03862/51955-4106
03152/2766-4345
03452/82578-4915
03612/22531-5134
03862/51955-4119
03862/51955-4120
03332/62623-4643
03172/2684-561308316/8050-1273
03572/82142-4705
03532/2168-5217
03612/22531-5135
03152/2766-4346
0316/8050-1277
03332/62623-4639
03332/62623-4637
03572/82142-4708
03612/22531-5130

03172/2684-5614

03136/90919-6068
03136/90919-6069
03572/82142-4712
03136/90919-6046

Mobil
0664/602596-4121
0664/602596-1267
0664/602596-5218
0664/602596-6067
0664/602596-4534
0664/2609794
0664/2609794
0664/602596-5134
0664/602596-4119
0664/602596-4120
0664/3910463
0664/2352010
0664/602596-5217
0664/602596-5217
0664/602596-5135
0664/2665991
0664/602596-6065
0664/3910462
0664/3910464
0664/602596-4812
0664/602596-5130
0664/602596-5618
0664/602596-5614
0664/602596-6068
0664/602596-6069
0664/602596-4712
0664/602596-6046




